Black Gate WKz Type Electrolytic Capacitors
Type Capacitance
Rated
Voltage
Diameter x
height (mm) Connections Price exc. vat Order Code
WKz 100uF 500V 35 x 65 lug £55.11 CAP-9185
WKz 100+100uF 350V 35 x 60 lug £57.25 CAP-9190
WKz 220+220uF 350V 35 x 100 lug £65.81 CAP-9195
WKz 100+100uF 500V 35 x 120 lug £72.00 CAP-9175
WKz 47+47uF 500V 35 x 65 lug £62.00 CAP-9180